2018 FC-W® (CAT) Registered Marine Oils

FC-00324P

FC-00356P

FC-00359P

FC-00362P

FC-00364P

FC-00760P

FC-00802K

FC-00806L

FC-00807L

FC-00808M

FC-00809M

FC-00812M

FC-00821N

FC-00823N

FC-00824N

FC-00825N

FC-00830T

FC-00833T

FC-00850T

FC-01750T

FC-01810T

FC-01820T

FC-08620U

FC-11810P

FC-11811P

FC-11825T

FC-13086U

FC-13799W

FC-13855W

Eni i-Sea Outboard 4T

Eni i-Sea Watercraft 4T

Mercury 10W-30 Mineral

Mercury 25W-40 Mineral

Motorex / York Ocean FC 4T SAE 10W-40

Mineral FC-W Catalyst Compatible 10W-30

Gulf Pride 4004 LE - SAE 10W-40

Lucas SAE 10W-40

Lucas SAE 10W-30

Marine 4-Stroke Semi-Synthetic Engine Oil 10W-30
Marine 4-Stroke Semi-Synthetic Engine Oil 10W-40
Lucas SAE 25W-40

Quicksilver 10W-30 Mineral

Quicksilver 25W-40 Mineral

Mercury 25W-40 Synthetic Blend

Quicksilver 25W-40 Synthetic Blend

Marine 4-Stroke High Performance Engine Oil 25W-40
AMSOIL 10W-30 Synthetic Marine Engine QOil
AMSOIL 10W-40 Synthetic Marine Engine Oil

Pro Star 4-Stroke 25W-40 Outboard Oil

Pro Star 4-Stroke 10W-40 Outboard Oil

Pro Star 4-Stroke 10W-30 Outboard Oil

West Marine Premium 4-Stroke Oil Syn Blend 10W-40
Mineral FC-W Catalyst Compatible 25W-40
Synthetic Blend FC-W Catalyst Compatible 25W-40
AMSOIL 25W-40 Synthetic Blend Marine Engine Qil
West Marine 4-Stroke Oil Syn Blend 25W-40

MP Plus Sport 10W-40

Mercury 10W-30 Synthetic Blend

Eni S.p.A.

Eni S.p.A.

Mercury Marine

Mercury Marine

Bucher AG Langenthal, Motorex-Schmiertechnik
Sierra International LLC

Gulf Qil International

Lucas Oil Products, Inc.

Lucas Oil Products, Inc.
Calumet Branded Products, LLC
Calumet Branded Products, LLC
Lucas Oil Products, Inc.
Mercury Marine

Mercury Marine

Mercury Marine

Mercury Marine

Calumet Branded Products, LLC
AMSOIL

AMSOIL

Kinpak, Inc.

Kinpak, Inc.

Kinpak, Inc.

West Marine Products, Inc.
Sierra International LLC

Sierra International LLC
AMSOIL

West Marine Products, Inc.
Rock Oil Company

Mercury Marine



FC-14322W

FC-14937W

FC-30861U

FC-30924U

FC-31098U

FC-37994W

FC-38116W

FC-38277W

FC-38556W

FC-38722W

FC-43213W

Quicksilver 10W-40 Marine Oil

Wolf Outboard 4T 10W-30

West Marine Premium 4-Stroke Qil Syn Blend 10W-30
Repsol Nautico Gasoline Board 4T 10W-40

Total Neptuna Speeder 10W-30

Power Marine FC-W (CAT) 10W-30

Marine Outboard Four-Stroke Oil 10W-30

Champion Outboard 4T 10W-30

Klotz 10W-40

Quicksilver 10W-30 Synthetic Blend

MAGNA 1 4-Stroke 10W-30

Mercury Marine

Wolf Qil Corporation N.V.

West Marine Products, Inc.

Repsol Lubricantes Y Especialidades S.A.
TOTAL Lubrifiants

Armorine SAS

Penrite Oil Company

Wolf Oil Corporation N.V.

Klotz Synthetic Lubricants, Inc.

Mercury Marine

Southeastern Packaging Technologies, LLC



