2018 FC-W[®] (CAT) Registered Marine Oils

FC-00324P	Eni i-Sea Outboard 4T	Eni S.p.A.
FC-00356P	Eni i-Sea Watercraft 4T	Eni S.p.A.
FC-00359P	Mercury 10W-30 Mineral	Mercury Marine
FC-00362P	Mercury 25W-40 Mineral	Mercury Marine
FC-00364P	Motorex / York Ocean FC 4T SAE 10W-40	Bucher AG Langenthal, Motorex-Schmiertechnik
FC-00760P	Mineral FC-W Catalyst Compatible 10W-30	Sierra International LLC
FC-00802K	Gulf Pride 4004 LE - SAE 10W-40	Gulf Oil International
FC-00806L	Lucas SAE 10W-40	Lucas Oil Products, Inc.
FC-00807L	Lucas SAE 10W-30	Lucas Oil Products, Inc.
FC-00808M	Marine 4-Stroke Semi-Synthetic Engine Oil 10W-30	Calumet Branded Products, LLC
FC-00809M	Marine 4-Stroke Semi-Synthetic Engine Oil 10W-40	Calumet Branded Products, LLC
FC-00812M	Lucas SAE 25W-40	Lucas Oil Products, Inc.
FC-00821N	Quicksilver 10W-30 Mineral	Mercury Marine
FC-00823N	Quicksilver 25W-40 Mineral	Mercury Marine
FC-00824N	Mercury 25W-40 Synthetic Blend	Mercury Marine
FC-00825N	Quicksilver 25W-40 Synthetic Blend	Mercury Marine
FC-00830T	Marine 4-Stroke High Performance Engine Oil 25W-40	Calumet Branded Products, LLC
FC-00833T	AMSOIL 10W-30 Synthetic Marine Engine Oil	AMSOIL
FC-00850T	AMSOIL 10W-40 Synthetic Marine Engine Oil	AMSOIL
FC-01750T	Pro Star 4-Stroke 25W-40 Outboard Oil	Kinpak, Inc.
FC-01810T	Pro Star 4-Stroke 10W-40 Outboard Oil	Kinpak, Inc.
FC-01820T	Pro Star 4-Stroke 10W-30 Outboard Oil	Kinpak, Inc.
FC-08620U	West Marine Premium 4-Stroke Oil Syn Blend 10W-40	West Marine Products, Inc.
FC-11810P	Mineral FC-W Catalyst Compatible 25W-40	Sierra International LLC
FC-11811P	Synthetic Blend FC-W Catalyst Compatible 25W-40	Sierra International LLC
FC-11825T	AMSOIL 25W-40 Synthetic Blend Marine Engine Oil	AMSOIL
FC-13086U	West Marine 4-Stroke Oil Syn Blend 25W-40	West Marine Products, Inc.
FC-13799W	MP Plus Sport 10W-40	Rock Oil Company
FC-13855W	Mercury 10W-30 Synthetic Blend	Mercury Marine

FC-14322W	Quicksilver 10W-40 Marine Oil	Mercury Marine
FC-14937W	Wolf Outboard 4T 10W-30	Wolf Oil Corporation N.V.
FC-30861U	West Marine Premium 4-Stroke Oil Syn Blend 10W-30	West Marine Products, Inc.
FC-30924U	Repsol Nautico Gasoline Board 4T 10W-40	Repsol Lubricantes Y Especialidades S.A.
FC-31098U	Total Neptuna Speeder 10W-30	TOTAL Lubrifiants
FC-37994W	Power Marine FC-W (CAT) 10W-30	Armorine SAS
FC-38116W	Marine Outboard Four-Stroke Oil 10W-30	Penrite Oil Company
FC-38277W	Champion Outboard 4T 10W-30	Wolf Oil Corporation N.V.
FC-38556W	Klotz 10W-40	Klotz Synthetic Lubricants, Inc.
FC-38722W	Quicksilver 10W-30 Synthetic Blend	Mercury Marine
FC-43213W	MAGNA 1 4-Stroke 10W-30	Southeastern Packaging Technologies, LLC